Una giornata di rumore
Data creazione: 2026/03/04 04:02:57

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/06/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3

NP MORALES VALENCIA Davide

Nome

PESSOT Lucia

DEI NEGRI Michele
COLETTO Fabrizio

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

AVIANI Chiara
BARNABA Christel
FIGNON Marco

DE AGOSTINI Antonio
CESTER Emanuela
FERRO Marisa
COMINOTTO Annarosa
BABOLIN Elis

DE MARCHI Thomas
GRATTON Donatella
SPARTI Lia

DA ROLD Graziana

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MIROLO Filippo
LOCATELLI Federico
PASSONE Giovanni
RAINATO Alessio
DAL ZILIO Ezio
DISSETTE Paolo
TOMASIN lan
PIZZOLATO Nicole
NARDI Mauro
BULLAFIN Luca
TOMASIN Aaron
BORSATO Roberto
MANFRIN Fabiana
COLETTO Massimiliano
PELLIZZARI Stefano
ZULIANI Andrea
VENEZIAN Matteo
CERESER Elvio

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:23:25
00:30:00
00:35:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:15
00:40:34
00:42:09
00:43:10
00:51:26
00:56:46
00:58:12
01:04:32
01:06:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:57:44

Tempo
00:29:13
00:30:20
00:30:51
00:30:56
00:31:07
00:34:12
00:35:51
00:36:23
00:38:14
00:39:12
00:40:19
00:40:37
00:41:26
00:41:50
00:41:53
00:43:10
00:43:48
00:44:40
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MARMIROLI Benedetta
BAGGIO Christian
TOMASIN Daniel
MAURIZI Carlotta
DONAGGIO Cristiana
LAZZARO Federica
ALTAN Germana
BARNABA Christian
CRAPIZ Erika
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
PASSONE Gaia
BARNABA Chantal

DE DONATIS Annalisa
BARBON Fabio
SIEGA Gianfranco

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:45:54
00:46:26
00:48:13
00:49:43
00:54:39
00:56:42
00:59:28
01:00:12
01:02:38
01:03:15
01:03:34
01:13:41
01:16:17
00:00:00
00:00:00



