

Classifica Definitiva

Una giornata di rumore

Data: 15/06/2025

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 04:02:57

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESSOT Lucia	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:25
2	DEI NEGRI Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:00
3	COLETTI Fabrizio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:26
NP	MORALES VALENCIA Davide	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	AVIANI Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:15
2	BARNABA Christel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:34
3	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:09
4	DE AGOSTINI Antonio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:10
5	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:51:26
6	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:46
7	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:12
8	BABOLIN Elis	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:04:32
9	DE MARCHI Thomas	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	01:06:28
NP	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
RI	DA ROLD Graziana	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:57:44

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MIROLO Filippo	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:29:13
2	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:20
3	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:51
4	RAINATO Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:30:56
5	DAL ZILIO Ezio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:07
6	DISSETTE Paolo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:34:12
7	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:51
8	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:23
9	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:14
10	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:12
11	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:19
12	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:37
13	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:26
14	COLETTI Massimiliano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:50
15	PELLIZZARI Stefano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:53
16	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:10
17	VENEZIAN Matteo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:43:48
18	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:44:40

19	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:54
20	BAGGIO Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:26
21	TOMASIN Daniel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:13
22	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:43
23	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:54:39
24	LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:42
25	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:28
26	BARNABA Christian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:12
27	CRAPIZ Erika	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:02:38
28	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:15
29	PASSONE Gaia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:34
30	BARNABA Chantal	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:13:41
31	DE DONATIS Annalisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:16:17
NP	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	SIEGA Gianfranco	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00